  CX5010, CX5020
Ethernet and
USB connection
DVI connection
Optional interfaces
e. g. RS232, PROFIBUS,
CANopen
 Status

Protection class IP 20
TC3 performance class performance (40); please see here for an overview of all the TwinCAT 3 performance classes
Ordering information E-
bus
K-
bus
Win CE Windows
Embedded
Standard
TwinCAT 2 PLC
runtime
TwinCAT 2 NC
runtime
CX5010-0100 x – – – – –
CX5010-0110 x – x – – –
CX5010-0111 x – x – x –
CX5010-0112 x – x – x x
CX5010-0120 x – – x* – –
CX5010-0121 x – – x* x –
CX5010-0122 x – – x* x x
CX5010-1100 – x – – – –
CX5010-1110 – x x – – –
CX5010-1111 – x x – x –
CX5010-1112 – x x – x x
CX5010-1120 – x – x* – –
CX5010-1121 – x – x* x –
CX5010-1122 – x – x* x x
CX5020-0100 x – – – – –
CX5020-0110 x – x – – –
CX5020-0111 x – x – x –
CX5020-0112 x – x – x x
CX5020-0120 x – – x* – –
CX5020-0121 x – – x* x –
CX5020-0122 x – – x* x x
CX5020-1100 – x – – – –
CX5020-1110 – x x – – –
CX5020-1111 – x x – x –
CX5020-1112 – x x – x x
CX5020-1120 – x – x* – –
CX5020-1121 – x – x* x –
CX5020-1122 – x – x* x x
Options
CX1900-0204  1 GB DDR2 RAM for CX5020, instead of 512 MB DDR2 RAM; pre-assembled ex factory
CX1800-0400 Windows Embedded Standard 7 E instead of Windows XPe; requires at least 1 GB RAM and 4 GB Compact Flash;
supported devices: CX5020